COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

1 U0068/635

2 U0043/669

3 U0852/592

4 U2095/531

5 U0192/595

6 U2400/508

7 U0962/536

8 U1292/511

9 U0512/676

10 U1465/515

11 U1860/608

12 U0093/602

13 U0023/847

14 U0781/513

15 U0097/628

16 U2552/510

17 U0801/796

18 U0168/568

19 U0739/532

20 U0034/574

21 U1002/557

22 U0726/530

23 U0178/603

24 U0027/532

25 U0097/621

26 U0027/573

27 U1207/561

28 U0048/884

29 U0041/963

30 U0031/563

31 U0069/630

32 U0249/532

33 Ul6ll/616

34 U1732/725

35 U0076/649

CSS

NAME

TWESIGYE Saverino
KAFULUMA Kefa
MBANZA Ivan
SEGAWA Badiru
NANYONDO Rosemary
KAGGWA Andrew
KATABAZI Denis
MADAYA Ivan
KINENE Keneth
WALYAWULA Emmanuel
KIBIRANGO Gerald
KATAMBA Nicholas
WAGGWA Daniel
KAKONGE Peter
TOSKIN Fred
NAHABWE David
OCAYOTOO Stephen
LOKORIO Sylvesto
MAYIMBA Peter
OBOKE Amato
NDAGIRE Josephine
NABANUJA Sherina Scovia
ADOKO Joshua
KHAUKHA Mudebo Allan
OMARA Christopher
ODELLE Andrew
KYORISHABA Favour
LULE JOHN

KEMBA Joseph
MUGUME Edgar
NASASIRA Anthony
ODONGO Moses
NIWAMANYA Joram
NAMANYA Edwin

SSEKANDI Robert

DIPLOMA IN CIVIL ENGINEERING SURVEYING

AlYr SEX

2010 M
2010 M
2010 M
2010 M
2010 F
2010 M
2010 M
2010 M
2010 M
2010 M
2010 M
2010 M
2010 M
2010 M
2010 M
2010 M
2010 M
2010 M
2009 M
2010 M
2010 F
2009 F
2007 M
2010 M
2010 M
2010 M
2010 M
2003 M
2010 M
2010 M
2010 M
2010 M
2010 M
2010 M
2010 M

C'TRY SCHOOL

NTARE SCHOOL

MAKERERE COLLEGE SCHOOL
ST.BALIKUDEMBE S.S.S. KISOGA
LUGAZI HOMELAND COLLEGE
ST.JOSEPH'S GIRLS, NSAMBYA

ST JOSEPH OF NAZARETH HIGH SCHOOL
SEROMA CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL

ST CATHERINE'S COL.NAKINYUGUZI
NAMAGABIS S

ST. MBUGA VOCATIONAL SECONDARY SCHOOL
NEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOOL KASANGA
ENTEBBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

OLD KAMPALA SECONDARY SCHOOL
ST.AUGUSTINE COL., WAKISO
ST.KALEMBA SECONDARY SCHOOL
KYAMBOGO COLLEGE SCHOOL (ANNEX)
NAALYA SEC. SCHOOL ,KAMPALA
ST.PAUL'S COLLEGE, MBALE

LAKE VIEW SEC. SCHOOL, JINJA

ST HENRY'S COLLEGE, KITOVU
KAWEMPE STANDARD SCHOOL

ST. LAWRENCE HIGH SCH., LUBAGA
CALTEC ACADEMY, MAKERERE

KIIRA COLLEGE, BUTIKI

ST.KALEMBA SECONDARY SCHOOL
KIIRA COLLEGE, BUTIKI

BETHANY HIGH SCH. KAMPALA
MASAKA SECONDARY SCHOOL

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST LEO'S COLLEGE, KYEGOBE
KYAMBOGO COLLEGE SCHOOL
ST.MARIA GORETTI S.S, KATENDE
OURLADY OF AFRICA SS NAMILYANGO
PLUS TWO HIGH SCHOOL

MITYANA SECONDARY SCHOOL



36 U0065/610 NTIMBA Keith 2010 M U  NDEJJE SECONDARY SCHOOL
37 U0110/506 ALEDE James Albert 2010 M U  BUKOYO SECONDARY SCHOOL

38 U0234/559 OCHEING Goftrey 2010 M U JINJAHALL



